

The matters above-mentioned are listed before the Hon'ble Court with this office report.

DATED THIS THE 2ND DAY OF MAY, 2017

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

COPY TO:

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Advocate

Ms. Kavita Jha, Advocate

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR